Chevron USA
P.O.Box 1150

Midland, TX 79702

AGU #369
Lea County NM
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1/4 0.44 0.88 0.88
1 1.75 5.72 6.60
11/4 2.19 10.68 17.28
2172 438 21.79 39.06
63/4 11.81 62.25 101.32
6 10.50 16.07 117.38
6 10.50 16.17 133.55
63/4 11.81 18.55 152.10
6 1/4 10.94 -50.75 101.35
5 8.75 54.16 155.51
4 7.00 34.37 189.88
11/4 2.19 11.48 201.36
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Michael Roghair - Drifling Superintendent

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the A 2 day of

, 1998 by Michael Roghair - Drilling Superintendent, CapStar Drill;
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Notary Public




